
Name of Corporate Debtor: Evyavan Mercantile Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023 25-10-2024

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 
by Security 

Interest 

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1
Parsvanath 
Developers Ltd

13-12-2023 6,01,235              5,93,235              - -                       -                       No -                       -                       -                       8,000                   -                       

2
Aadishakti 
Minerals Pvt Ltd

15-12-2023 2,88,37,820         -                       - -                       -                       No -                       -                       -                       -                       2,88,37,820         

Total 2,94,39,055        5,93,235             -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      8,000                  2,88,37,820        

Annexure-8

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S. 
No
. 

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks, if anyName of creditor

List of creditors as on:


